Sale Supplement

Lot

Supplement Information

37th Annual Tri-Star Santa Gertrudis Female Sale

Saturday, November 08, 2014

Lot

Supplement Information

REGISTERED FEMALE

4
10
10A
13
14
24
25
25A
26
27
29

33
38

41
42
44

48

49

51
56
60

65

Out

Out

Out

Safe 2 months.
Safe 2 months.
Safe 4 months.
Out

Out

Safe 4 1/2 months.
Safe 4 months.

Lot 29A: Bull calf born 10/31/14 out of Gray
Oaks 047.

Out

Lot 38A: Heifer calf born 10/13/14 out of BRIGGS
026/11.

Out
Out

Lot 44A: Bull calf born 10/24/14 out of BRIGGS
643/11.

Lot 48A: Bull calf born 10/17/14 out of BRIGGS
022/11.

Lot 49A: Bull calf born 10/13/14 out of BRIGGS
022/11.

Out
Out

Lot 60A: Heifer calf born 10/19/14 out of BRIGGS
022/11.

Out

**BREEDING INFORMATION IS AS STATED IN CATALOG UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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