## **Sale Supplement**

## 37th Annual Tri-Star Santa Gertrudis Female Sale Saturday, November 08, 2014

Lot Supplement Information Lot Supplement Information

REGISTERED FEMALE	
4	Out
10	Out
10A	Out
13	Safe 2 months.
14	Safe 2 months.
24	Safe 4 months.
25	Out
25A	Out
26	Safe 4 1/2 months.
27	Safe 4 months.
29	Lot 29A: Bull calf born 10/31/14 out of Gray Oaks 047.
33	Out
38	Lot 38A: Heifer calf born 10/13/14 out of BRIGGS 026/11.
41	Out
42	Out
44	Lot 44A: Bull calf born 10/24/14 out of BRIGGS 643/11.
48	Lot 48A: Bull calf born 10/17/14 out of BRIGGS 022/11.
49	Lot 49A: Bull calf born 10/13/14 out of BRIGGS 022/11.
51	Out
56	Out
60	Lot 60A: Heifer calf born 10/19/14 out of BRIGGS 022/11.
65	Out